
MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL ATTENDANCE

Class 1: 96.7%
Class 2: 92.6%
Class 3: 94.8%
Class 4: 100%
Class 5: 98.3%
Class 6: 97.2%

Class 7: 96.1%
Class 8: 96.4%
Class 9: 94.9%
Class 10: 97.3%
Class 11: 92.1%

WHOLE SCHOOL: 95.9%

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Weekly  Bulletin W/E 23.09.22

Autumn 2022

Reading Club- Monday
Coding Club- Thursday
Board Games Club- Thursday

Mindfulness- Monday
Art Club- Monday
Board Games Club- Tuesday
Girls Football- Tuesday 
Athletics Club- Thursday 
Cooking Club-Monday Year 5 & 6

Key Stage one

Key Stage Two

KEY DATES:

The book fair will be visiting us from

Monday 26th September to Thursday 29th


September. 



Phonics Workshops
Monday 26th September 2022



EYFS (Reception)- In the hall with

 Mrs Wilkinson
Year 1- In class 4 with Mrs Abbott




Join us on our coffee afternoon from 2.30pm-

4.30pm on Friday 30th September 2022 in our


school hall to raise money for Macmillan

Cancer Support



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Weekly  Bulletin W/E 23.09.22

Autumn 2022

Friday 21st October 2022
Monday 28th November 2022
Monday 1st May 2023- Bank Holiday
Friday 7th July 2023

INSET DAYS:

Monday 24th October 2022 - Friday 28th

October 2022
Monday 19th December 2022- Monday

2nd January 2023
 Monday 13th February 2023- Friday 17th

February 2023
Monday 3rd April 2023- Friday 14th April
2023
Monday 29th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June

2023
Monday 24th July 2023- Break up for

summer holidays

SCHOOL HOLIDAY REMINDER:

DON'T FORGET TO

FOLLOW US ON

TWITTER

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

Abor is our main communication

platform. All letters, club bookings

and payments are accessible on


here. Please check your emails for

access and updated information 

Class 3 are going to build a bear!

on Monday 17th October 2022.


Please check Arbor for details to

book your child's place




